
 

 
 
 
 

Rockingham County Advisory Council Meeting Agenda 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 

5:30 - 7:30 p.m. 
UNH Extension Rockingham County Office, 113 North Road, Brentwood, NH 

 
Welcome & Dinner – Leanne Miner  
 
Health & Well-Being Program Presentation – Kristin Eberl 
 
April & May Minutes Approval – All AC Members 
 
Comments/Questions on Staff Updates – All  
 
5 Council Vacancies of 14 Total Members – All 
 
Other Business – Leanne Miner 
 
Adjourn 
 
 
UPCOMING EVENTS: https://extension.unh.edu/events 
 
Upcoming Meetings:  

• Wednesday, October 25 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, November 15 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, December 20 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, January 24 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, February 28 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, March 27 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, April 24 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, May 22 – 6-8 p.m. 
• Wednesday, June 26 – 6-8 p.m. 
• no meetings July & August 

  

https://nam12.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fextension.unh.edu%2Fevents&data=04%7C01%7Cemma.tutein%40unh.edu%7C8bf2bb343f4f47b7644d08da06edbb93%7Cd6241893512d46dc8d2bbe47e25f5666%7C0%7C0%7C637829915368195918%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=dZfauA0oiHwPWM3e16A90d1VawFvau7YzuK2T9rMa6c%3D&reserved=0

